12
16

19

14
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17
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Namn

Anttila Julia

Arver Agnes

Arvidsson Oskar

Axelsson Carolina
Bergenstein Fransson Elina
Bolinder Hanna

Bonorden Filippa
Ehrengren Irma

Ekenback Elsa

Erneholm Mikaela
Lindbom Tova
Malkan-Juvelin Felicia
Montan Sofia

Naumburg Beata

Poehler Benjamin
Rosander Ebba
Sundstréom Curstedt Erik
Sundstrom Curstedt Johan
Wickstrom Linus

Deltagare per klubb

Danderyds Simforening

Fodd
2006
2006
2002
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2002
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003

Licens
BA9606
BO1406
AN5902
BS4606
BJ7604
BD4206
AH5805
BN9605
BO4406
BA7606
BV8802
BH1805
BJ2804
BQ8606
AN7905
BH9605
AN5905
AT3902
AK8303

Klubb

DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD
DANDERYD

Anmalda grenar
1,3,8,10,12
1,3,10,22,24,26
7
1,3,10,22,24,26
3,22,26
1,3,10,12,22,24,26
1,5,8,12,15,19,22,24
1,3,5,15,17,20,22,24,26
1,3,15,20,22,24,26
1,3,10,12,15,17,22,24,26
3,17,22,26
1,3,15,19,22,24,26
22,26
15,20,22,24,26
2,4,9,13,14,16
1,5,8,15,19,22,26
11,13,14,23,25
6,11,13,14,16
6,9,13
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